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TEAM

TEAM

TEAM

TEAM

TEAM

TEAM

TEAM

TEAM

TEAM

TEAM

TEAM

TEAM

TEAM

TEAM

TEAM

TEAM

19

DAVIS JOHN
LAND BILL

37

BRENNAN TOMMY
SANCHEZ GAYLE
13

HARGIS BEN
BRAME GRADY
57

LYONS EDDIE
MITTON MIKE

2

INZENGA STEVEN
GOFF RANDY

79

BENOIT DARELL
CLANTON CLIFF
61

POWELL BYRON
LAUVE MICHAEL
75

HOUSTON SHELBY
SPILLER LINDSEY
35

HAYNIE SCOTT
SCURRIA MIKE
44

DAIGLE LARRY
TOLAR FULTON
46

GABBERT BILLY
GREGORY JOHN
64

RAMSEY JOHNSON
MAY BYRON

10

FOREMAN SCOTT
SILLS SCOTT
17

WHEELER BEN
MORTON MIKE
20

HAYES COLVIN
MALONE ED

9

BROYLES MIKE
COLE HENRY

130

131

132

133

133

134

134

134

134

135

135

135

136

136

136

137

1

10

10

10

13

13

13

16

0 1
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TEAM

TEAM

TEAM

TEAM

TEAM

TEAM

TEAM

TEAM

TEAM

TEAM

TEAM

TEAM

TEAM

TEAM

TEAM

60

GENUSA FRANCIS JR
SURLES BRAD

41

FABRE RYAN
COMEAUX JORY
59

BRAME FRANK
LOWTHER ROBBIE
74

SALTER CHRIS
JUNGINA NICK
63

GROS KEVIN
OUBRE MATT

72

HAGEMAN RICHARD
BROUSSARD PAT
78

MINTZ ANDREW
SHEMWELL RON
66

REBSTOCK ALLEN
FLOOD HERB

33

FATR MARK
SPIKES CHRIS
58

BRAME JACK
BRAME MIKE

1

SEABAUGH EDDIE
WILHITE TIM

14

WARD LEW
RABENHORST SCOTT
11

BREAUX PAGE
HOUSTON CHIP
34

HARDIN RON
BERWICK NICK
56

MCKNEELY WALL
GRACE KEVIN

24

BREWSTER GARY
SCHEWE BRUCE

137 16

137 16

138 19

138 19

138 19

139 22

139 22

139 22

139 22

139 22

140 27

140 27

140 27

140 27

140 27

140 27
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TEAM
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TEAM

TEAM

TEAM

TEAM

TEAM

45

FREELAND SCOTT
DECELL KEITH
27

HENCHY JOHN
RUCKER BOEBY
12

HORNSBY RANDY
JOHNSON GAVIN
28

HETHCOX RON
HINES DAVID

42

DAVIET RICHARD
OGGS LARRY

71

LAUVE ROBERT

RAULERSON ROBERT

76

TOLSON MARK
TRAHAN ROBBIE
36

CRENSHAW CURTIS
JOHNSON LES

8

TER HAAR BRIAN
MORAN JIM

73

RIDLEY KNOX
MORGAN MIKE

70

MCKEY R.E.
DIXON KEITH

51

CRAWFORD SAM
KINNAIRD LEWIS
47

SIMPSON CRAIG
VOGEL STEVEN
15

FATHEREE JIM
HARRIS EDDIE
67

PEDERSEN BRANDT
MCGEE CHRIS

32

SASSER JOSEPH
MAUER EDMUND

140

141

141

141

141

142

142

142

142

142

143

143

143

143

143

143

27

34

34

34

34

38

38

38

38

38

43

43

43

43

43

43

0

1



99 4 BALL CHAMPIONSHIP
MONEY HILL G & CC

NAME GROSS RANK NET RANK
TEAM # 23 144 49 0 1
MCNABB BRIAN
INMAN MARK
TEAM # 77 144 49 0 1

LITTLE TREY
DURHAM ROBBY

TEAM # 3 144 49 0 1
BORDELON MICHAEL
MCMATH DON

TEAM # 49 145 52 0 1

HANCOCK LEE
MOORING MIKE
TEAM # 5 145 52 0 1
FRISARD JOE
WILKEN SKIP

TEAM # 22 146 54 0 1
JUBAN LYNN
MCCONNELL STOKES

TEAM # 6 146 54 0 1

BERWICK BEN
STEVENS BILL

TEAM # 25 147 56 0] 1
MCGLOTHLIN KEVIN g
ROBERTS KENT

TEAM # 40 148 57 0 1
BROOKS AARON
CALONGNE KEN

TEAM # 29 148 57 0 1
BARHAM DAVID
SUIRE HEATH

TEAM # 80 148 57 0 1
ILLG JOHN
OTILLIO KENNY

TEAM # 4 149 60 0 1

MELANCON TIM
BORDE SHELBY

TEAM # 26 149 60 0 1
VAN GEFFEN DAVID
GRADY JIM

TEAM # 54 149 60 0 1

GROVES TODD
FORD JOHNNY

TEAM # 69 150 63 0 1
CURRY DANNY
WHITAKER EDDIE

TEAM # 53 150 63 0 1
CAUSEY STEWART
HERRON JAY



99 4 BALL CHAMPIONSHIP
MONEY HILL G & CC

NAME GROSS RANK NET RANK
TEAM # 18 150 63 0 1
MILLS JIM
DIDOMENICO MIKE
TEAM # 7 150 63 0 1

POUNDS JASON
BARNWELL MARK

TEAM # 30 151 67 0 1
EVERSULL TRENTON
PHILLIPS GEORGE

TEAM # 55 151 67 0 1
WRIGHT RENE
GILCREASE BRUCE

TEAM # 39 151 67 0 1
THOMPSON STEVE
ALLEN MIKE

TEAM # 68 151 67 0 1

POYNOT SCOTT
MCDONALD JASON

TEAM # 62 153 71 0 1
JASTRAM MIKE
WHATLEY GREG

TEAM # 52 153 71 ’ 0 1
CARTER KENNETH
CARTER ANDREW

TEAM # 16 154 73 0 1
DEJEAN HOWARD
DAVIS BRADFORD

TEAM # 21 157 74 0 1
BIZE JERRY
CONN GORDON R.

TEAM # 38 157 74 0 1

HERNANDEZ JOHN III
LANDRY DANIEL M. III

TEAM # 48 158 76 0 1
MICHEL HILTON
GOLDSMITH RONNIE

TEAM # 50 159 77 0 1
LABAUVE CHICK
LABAUVE WILL

TEAM # 43 160 78 0 1
GRAHAM CURT
THOMAS RANDY P.

TEAM # 31 160 78 0 1
DEAN DONALD A.
DEAN DAVID P.

TEAM # 65 ST : 0 1
CUNNINGHAM JIM 52&\
BROWN DWAYNE



